
	

 
Dean of Enrollment Services | Lori Trowbridge 

402-844-7733 | loriv@northeast.edu 
 

Dean of Student Life | Kurt Kohler 
402-844-7722 | kurtk@northeast.edu 

 
Director of Career Services | Terri Heggemeyer 

402-844-7263 | terrih@northeast.edu 
 

Counselor | Stephanie Brundieck, LCSW 
402-844-7277 | stephanie@northeast.edu 

 
Director of Student Conduct | Maureen Baker 

402-844-7258 | maureen@northeast.edu 
 

Director of Disability Services | Mary Balaski 
402-844-7343 | mary@northeast.edu 

 
Director of Residence Life | Jessica Fantini 

402-844-7151 | jfantini@northeast.edu 
 

Director of TRIO Student Support Services | Josh Becker 
402-844-7736 | trio@northeast.edu 

 
Academic Support Coordinator | Matt Hampl 
402-844-7125 | matthewch@northeast.edu 

 
Student Health Nurse | Krystal Preister 

402-844-7176 | studenthealthnurse@northeast.edu 
 

Student Financial Services 
Student Accounts | 402-844-7009 | ars@northeast.edu 

Financial Aid | 402-844-7285 | finaid@northeast.edu 
 
 

 

FAMILY FORUM CONTACTS  


